Summer Reading Program Guidelines

All participants 18 years and younger are eligible
to participate in the youth reading program. You
don’t need to be a library cardholder to
participate.

Only hours read between May 11 and July 31
count.

Read for five hours. Log your reading hours
below. Return your completed log to receive a
prize bag and an entry into the grand prize raffle.
Want to keep reading? Read five more hours to
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get an additional entry in our grand prize raffle.
The last day to turn reading log in is July 31.
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Baby and Toddler STory Time

Tuesdays at 9:30 a.m.

Join us for stories, songs, and rhymes. For children ages birth to 3 years.
*Story times on 6/11 and 7/23 will be in Spanish.

Preschool STory Time
Tuesdays at 10:30 a.m.
Join us for stories, songs, and rhymes. For children ages 3-5 years.

Bubble Dance Party

Monday, June 3 at 10:00 a.m.

Monday, June 10 at 2:00 p.m.

Monday, July 15 at 10:00 a.m.

An unstructured time to dance and play in bubbles in the library!

Marshmallow ConsTellaTions

Wednesday, June 5 at 10:00 a.m.

Friday, June 28 at 10:00 a.m.

Learn about constellations in the night sky, and make (and snack on) your
own constellations made from marshmallows!

Story Time with Murphy The Dog

Wednesday, June 5 at 3:30 p.m.

Wednesday, July 3 at 3:30 p.m.

Murphy, a therapy dog from CHAMPS, will stop by the library for a special
story time with you. Songs, rhymes, and stories — with a dog!

Toddler Yoga

Thursdays at 9:30 a.m.

Yoga session for toddlers or babies and their caregivers. Classes are led by
Complete Harmony Yoga instructors. Bring a yoga mat.

Galaxy Glow PainTing

Thursday, June 6 at 2:00 p.m.

Thursday, June 20 at 2:00 p.m.

Thursday, July 18 at 2:00 p.m.

Create a glowing work of art with UV paints and a black light. Dress to be
messy.

Movies and Snacks

Wednesday, June 12 at 2:00 p.m. (Ralph Breaks the Internet)
Wednesday, June 19 at 2:00 p.m. (Lego 2 Movie)

Wednesday, July 17 at 2:00 p.m. (How to Train Your Dragon: Hidden
World)

Watch recently released family movies on the big screen. Snacks will be
provided. Bring pillows and blankets and get comfortable!

Dulcimer Guy

Thursday, June 13 at 2:00 p.m.

Mike Anderson (aka the Dulcimer Guy) is a singer, storyteller, musician,
and silly entertainer.

Drag Queen STory Time

Saturday, June 22 at 11:00 a.m.

Let’s get colorful and sparkly at this special story time lead by Drag
performer, Maxi. Wear your most amazing colorful outfit, and prepare to
sing, dance, and listen to stories.

Dancakes

Wednesday, June 26 at 12:00-2:00 p.m.

You'll be amazed by Dancakes’ amazing pancake art! Come get your own
personalized pancake, or just watch Dancakes work their magic. First
come, first served!

Paws for Reading

Thursday, June 27 at 6:00 p.m.

Thursday, July 25 at 6:00 p.m.

Dogs make the best listeners! Read your favorite book to dogs from
Support Dogs, Inc.

Toddler ArT Class: PainT with Your Favorife Wheeled Toy
Monday, July 8 at 2:00 p.m.
Bring your favorite wheeled toy to paint with. Dress to be messy.

Meet the firefighters

Wednesday, July 10 at 3:00 p.m.

Meet real firefighters, learn what their job is like, and take a tour of a
firehouse. This event will be held at the Brentwood Fire Department,
across the street from the library.

Galaxy in a Bottle
Thursday, July 11 at 2:00 p.m.
Make your own miniature galaxy in a jar at this fun craft event.

Miss Libby's Music Class

Friday, July 12 at 10:00 a.m.

Miss Libby will get you dancing and singing at this hands-on music class!
Recommended for ages 3-6 years.

Young AcTivist BooTcamp

Saturday, July 20 at 11:00 a.m.

Look around at the name of your school, landmark buildings in our city, or
streets around town: some of the names you see belong to civil rights
heroes from right here! In this program, learn how you can be a young
activist through fun, interactive activities and games. FREE, but registration
is required. Ages 7 and up.

Galaxy Slime Craft

Monday, July 22 at 10:00 a.m.
Thursday, July 25 at 2:00 p.m.

Make your own galaxy inspired slime!

Star Parly with the Saint Louis AsTronomical SocieTy

Friday, July 26 at 7:00 p.m.

Learn how to use a telescope and look at the night sky at this fun, family
night. Kids can make a galaxy inspired craft. Food and drink will be served.
This event will be held at the Brentwood Community Center.



